:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9862275

Sep 01, 2024 - 06:20 (UTC)

In epoch 308,196 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 528391 - 0.019090439 ETH®
47.47 USD

2 528392 - 0.019062499 ETH®
47.40 USD

3 528393 - 0.019100281 ETH®
47.49 USD

4 528394 - 0.019139285 ETH®
47.59 USD

S 528395 - 0.019175222 ETH®
47.68 USD

6 528396 - 0.019105470 ETH&®
47.51 USD

7 528397 - 0.019151333 ETH®
47.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9862275
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/308196
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528391
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528392
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528393
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528394
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528395
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528396
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528397

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

528398

528399

528402

Validator Id

42631

Amount

- 0.019155376
47.63 USD

- 0.019130211
47.57 USD

- 0.019070796
47.42 USD

- 0.019116768
47.53 USD

- 0.019199265
47.74 USD

- 0.019123896
47.55 USD

- 0.019182975
47.70 USD

- 0.019163200
47.65 USD

- 0.019161126
47.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.043918178
109.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528398
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528399
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528400
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528401
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528402
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528403
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528404
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528405
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/528406
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/42631

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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